39th INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR MEETING

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo
23 and 24 gennaio 2021

@

RITTEN SPORT

20. Race Result 1500m Junior B MEN

Name Cat Country PB Time Info
157 wt 145 Manuel Taibo BM ESP 1:58.62
rd
Manuel Taibo
300m 27.19 (27.19) m
700m 57.05 (29.86)
1100m 1:27.85 (30.80)
1500m 1:58.62 (30.77)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 25 Andrea Cremaschi BM ITA 2:04.16
158 bl 115 Chorro Luque Pau BM ESP 2:25.05
Andrea Cremaschi Chorro Luque Pau
300m 26.63 (26.63) 300m 29.14 (29.14)
700m 57.20 (30.57) 700m 1:05.30 (36.16)
1100m 1:29.90 (32.70) 1100m 1:44.41 (39.11)
1500m 2:04.16 (34.26) 1500m 2:25.05 (40.64)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 165 Enrico Gerber BM AUT 2:26.64 2:15.41 PB
159 rd 77 Simone Proverbio BM ITA 2:13.97 2:13.65
Enrico Gerber Simone Proverbio
300m 28.88 (28.88) 300m 27.81 (27.81)
700m 1:03.10 (34.22) 700m 1:01.38 (33.57)
1100m 1:39.02 (35.92) 1100m 1:37.40 (36.02)
1500m 2:15.41 (36.39) 1500m 2:13.65 (36.25)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 80 Marco Rebeschini BM ITA 2:27.46 2:27.67
160 bl 23 Alessandro Antonio Covelli BM ITA 2:15.27 2:15.13
Marco Rebeschini Alessandro Antonio Covelli
300m 30.62 (30.62) 300m 29.43 (29.43)
700m 1:07.39 (36.77) 700m 1:03.94 (34.51)
1100m 1:46.77 (39.38) 1100m 1:39.95 (36.01)
1500m 2:27.67 (40.90) 1500m 2:15.13 (35.18)

Referee: Mauro Avi

From 23/01/2021 01:01:00 to 23/01/2021 17:09:49

Assistant: Lucia Favarin

Starter: Franco Ceschi

Print: 23/01/2021 17:11:40
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23 and 24 gennaio 2021

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 110 Balint Bodei BM HUN 2:05.38 2:10.91
161 rd 138 Ivan Roldan Ferrar BM ESP 2:10.12 2:10.66
Bélint Bodei Ivan Roldan Ferrar
300m 28.16 (28.16) 300m 28.11 (28.11)
700m 1:00.97 (32.81) 700m 1:00.11 (32.00)
1100m 1:35.30 (34.33) 1100m 1:35.00 (34.89)
1500m 2:10.91 (35.61) 1500m 2:10.66 (35.66)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 85 Alberto Maria Salino BM ITA 2:09.13 2:09.03 PB
162 bl 28 Manuel De Carli BM ITA 2:06.63 2:09.24
Alberto Maria Salino Manuel De Carli
300m 27.50 (27.50) 300m 27.56 (27.56)
700m 58.26 (30.76) 700m 1:00.12 (32.56)
1100m 1:32.05 (33.79) 1100m 1:34.56 (34.44)
1500m 2:09.03 (36.98) 1500m 2:09.24 (34.68)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 136 Manel Robla BM ESP 1:59.96 2:04.22
163 rd 135 Alexander Rezzonico BM ESP 2:01.60 2:01.76
Manel Robla Alexander Rezzonico
300m 27.07 (27.07) 300m 26.37 (26.37)
700m 57.33 (30.26) 700m 56.46 (30.09)
1100m 1:29.84 (32.51) 1100m 1:28.72 (32.26)
1500m 2:04.22 (34.38) 1500m 2:01.76 (33.04)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 122 Jakub Koci BM CZE 1:58.79 2:01.82
164 bl 166 Lukas Stekly BM CZE 1:54.50 1:57.43
Jakub Koci Lukas Stekly
300m 25.97 (25.97) 300m 26.59 (26.59)
700m 55.67 (29.70) 700m 56.08 (29.49)
1100m 1:28.02 (32.35) 1100m 1:26.52 (30.44)
1500m 2:01.82 (33.80) 1500m 1:57.43 (30.91)

Referee: Mauro Avi

Assistant: Lucia Favarin

From 23/01/2021 01:01:00 to 23/01/2021 17:09:49

Starter: Franco Ceschi

Print: 23/01/2021 17:11:40



